PERSONAL

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper

	1	*			
HOME ADDRESS: 2334 W. 6th Ave., Vencouver, B. C.					
SEX:	Female	AGE:	21		
OCCUPATION: Dressmaker					
ere, under wha	name and w	whether carried on b	y yourself or in		
Broadwa	y near (Granville St	., Vancou		

none					
none					
none		*			
none					
none	_/_	•			
MENTS:	none				
			•		
	4				
here policies	are)	none			
ristered claim	s or deposit	t of title deed)			
	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH				
none					
none					
	sex: sere, under what a name.) Broadwa none none none none none none none none none	sex: Female SEX: Female Pre, under what name and was name.) Broadway near (none none none none (Each parcel must be manne) MENTS: none	SEX: Female AGE: Tre, under what name and whether carried on by name.) Broadway near Granville Stanone none none none none (Pach parcel must be mentioned and part none MENTS: none		

	CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY none
NG VNA INTEREST IN, OR	CIAE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVI
.beteuo.	Vancouver, B. C. when the declarant is wva
Mr. Hughes, 6th Ave	(name unknawn) and the cat to be given to
TAGE TO DEXT GOOF DE	1 Collie dog and 1 gray cat. Dog to be g
	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY A
	nou
D PERSONAL EFFECTS:	ЕФИНЬМЕИТ АИВ МАСНІИЕКУ, STOCK IN TRADE AN
	GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION O
	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:
	
euou	IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
•	
-	
	θυόυ -
(bisq steb	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what
-	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASEnone
	, dae ron.
:diva H	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH
	Vencouver, B. C.
THE ST 22 W 61	TYNDIOKD.2 NAME AND ADDRESS. LIVES WITH D
	Vencouver, B. C.
	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 9 TOOM frame h
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	TEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
	IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN
θαοα ,	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST:
eαou	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

7	Date July 5, 1943.
Our File No. 82	
Full Name	UYEDA Kayoko (Surnama in Block Letters)
Registration No.	0/70/ Male - Female Age 0 + 2/, 1920.
Former Address _	2334 m. 6tt ave., Vancouver.
Date Evacuated	may // /42. Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (check)
Present Address	Mistered, B.C.
	K. R.J. Combrys 136
Married - Single (check)	Name of Wife
	Name of Husband
Name of Mother 7	ANI, Shyume Name of Father UYEDA, Machi
Names of Children	
Requested by	Pegistered with Custodian (Yes or No)
Additional Informs	
morto,	for 21. Dakemura 1467 Broadway 11

GANADA DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN PHONE PACIFIC 6131 BOS ROYAL BANK BLDG. JAPANESE EVACUATION SECTION HASTINGS AND GRANVILLE 8247 VANCOUVER, B.C. October 30th, 1945 Miss Kayoko UYEDA, Reg. No. 01701, R. R. No. 1, Kamloops, B. C. Dear Madam: Re: The Prudential Insurance Co. Policy No. 101,274,389. Attached is a copy of a letter dated October 15th, 1945, together with a cheque, No. CAN 825140 for \$76.76, which we have today received from The Prudential Insurance Company of America, Newark, N. J., and which represents the full cash surrender settlement of the above policy. Please acknowledge safe receipt of this cheque by signing a copy of this letter in the place indicated. A stamped and addressed envelope is attached to ensure your prompt reply. P. Douet, Administration Department PD/ER cc Department of Labour, Japanese Division, Vancouver, B.C. cc The Prudential Insurance Co. Newark, N. J. RECEIVED Cheque No. CAN 825140 for \$76.76 Miss Kayoko UYEDA, Reg. #01701.



The Hrudential

INDUSTRIAL SURRENDER DEPARTMENT

MUSSELL & BERTRAND, SUPERVISOR
RUSSELL A. YOUNG, MANAGER
ADDITION MANAGERS
GEORGE M. KARRER MILTON M. TRITSCHLER

INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA

HOME OFFICE: NEWARK, N. J.

IN RE

Pol. 101274389-Uyeda File 8247

Department of the Secretary of State Office of the Custodian, 506 Royal Bank Bldg., Hastings & Granville, Vancouver, B. C., Canada EVACUATION SECTION

Rec's OCT 30 1045

Oblemer 25, 1945. 9247

Ansloa

Attention: Mr. P. Douet,
Administration Dept.

Gentlemen:

With reference to your letter of July 4, we have received the above mentioned policy and surrender application from Miss Kayoko Uyeda of R.R. 1, Kamloops, B. C. Therefore, we attach check Can-825140 in the amount of \$76.76 which represents the full cash surrender settlement for the contract.

Yours truly,

JCM:SHS

Hanager /

July 4th, 1945.

The Prudential Insurance Co. of America, Newark, N. J.

Dear Sirs:

Re: Policy #101274389 -Miss Rayoko UYEDA.

In reply to your letter of June 21st, after consultation with the B. C. Security Cosmission we would advise that it is quite in order for you to issue a cheque for the cash surrender value of \$76.76 to the above.

It is important, however, that two copies of your letters to these Evacuees are sent to this office that we may pass one copy on to the B. C. Security Commission here and retain one for our files.

Yours truly,

P. Douet, Administration Department

PD/ER cc to B. C. Security Commission



The Hundential

INDUSTRIAL SURRENDER DEPARTMENT

RUSSELL & BERTRAND, SUPERVISOR,
RUSSELL A YOUNG, MANAGER
ASSISTANT MANAGERS
GEORGE M. KARRER WILLIAM L. WOODBURN
MILTON H. TRITSCHLER

EVACUATION SECTION

INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA

HOME OFFICE: NEWARK, N. J.

IN RE

Pol. 101274389-Kayoko Uyeda (Violet Weda)

Department of the Secretary of State

Office of the Custodian, 506 Royal Bank Bldg., Bastings & Granville,

Vancouver, B. C., Canada

Attention: Mr. P. Douet, Administration Dept.

Gentlemen:

Miss Kayoko Uyeda (Violet Weda), R. R. 1, Kamloops, B. C., Canada, has requested the cash surrender value of the above mentioned policy which was issued on her life. The policy has a cash surrender value of \$76.76. We are, however, withholding settlement pending proper authorization from your office.

Yours truly,

· JCH:SES

Carping Tanager J